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Judson Baptist Association

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Patricia   Davis
3795 Sylvia Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, wgc6string@aol.com, (615) 763-2315

84 Enochs Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-6149

2545 Maysville Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 789-2690
Maple Grove, Dickson Mr Kenneth Street

8960 E 40 Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-5137
Burns, Burns Mr Dewayne Daugherty

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Ms Christine Hagewood

Faith, Vanleer Ms Wanda Chappell
1007 Cheek Rd, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 519-6182

210 Branson Dr., , Dickson, TN, 37055, ,
Maple Grove, Dickson Ms Stephanie Proctor

Maple Grove, Dickson Mr Kenneth Clifton
991 Fussell Spur Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, fatfoot@juno.com, (615) 789-3957

Minister of Music Directory

Parkers Creek, Burns Mr Ken Petzold
7477 Sleepy Hollow Rd, , Fairview, TN, 37062, bro.ken.pc@hotmail.com, (615) 739-2860

Pastor-Associate/Executive Directory
White Bluff First Baptist Church, PO Box 164, White Bluff, TN, 37187, jduke46@bellsouth.net,

4160 Highway 49 W, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, jerryajenkins@aol.com,
Faith, Vanleer Rev Jerry  Jenkins

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Rev Donnie  Craig

Maple Grove, Dickson Rev Cecil Gilliland
Liberty Missionary Baptist Church, 3072 Little Blue Creek Rd, McEwen, TN, 37101, , (615) 446-7867

141 Sullivan Road, , Dickson, TN, 37055, pastorchrisharris@yahoo.com, 615-446-5816

364 Patterson Circle, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (615) 441-3378
Burns, Burns Rev Ron Melton

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mr Leo Hagewood

Eastside, Burns Rev Chris Harris
1380 Soules Chapel Rd, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 219-3431

470 May St, , McEwen, TN, 37101, cecilgilliland@bellsouth.net, (931) 582-9959

218 Qqail Ct., , Dickson, TN, 37055, ,
Old New Hope, Fairview Howard Coles

Parkers Creek, Burns Rev Nathan Wilkerson

White Bluff, White Bluff Mr Jerry Duke
1047 Glendale Dr, , Dickson, TN, 37055, ntwlkrsn@aol.com, (615) 412-5280

6925 Taylor Creek Loop, , Nunnelly, TN, 37137, gospel@pngusa.net,

320 Huddleston Rd, , Centerville, TN, 37033, tammylovellstone@att.net, (931) 670-0290
Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Mr Kenny Stone

Mount Zion, Fairview Charles Allen Jr.

New Hope, Bon Aqua Rev James Parham
8992 E40 Road, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-4638

Pastor Directory



2047 Washer Hollow, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, cdubach@dcbe.org,

Faith, Vanleer Rev Kevin Miner

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Ms Crystal Dubach

Burns, Burns Mr Gary Allen
502 Woody Way, , Burns, Tn, 37029, , (615) 441-6879

New Hope, Bon Aqua Mr Wilson Spencer
10488 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, victoriaap86@yahoo.com, (615) 804-3755

4929 Highway 49 W, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, ,

Mount Zion, Fairview Ms Victoria  Pendergrass

Minister of Youth Directory

7420 Sugar Camp Hollow, , Fairview, TN, 37062, glank23@bellsouth.net, (615) 799-2954

Parkers Creek, Burns Mrs Denise Brison

10847 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, aw42008@bellsouth.net, (931) 670-4588

Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Gilda Lankford

2038 Ridgecrest Circle, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 412-5280

White Bluff, White Bluff Ms Vickie Dillehay
White Bluff First Baptist Church, PO Box 164, White Bluff, TN, 37187, ,

Rolling Hills, Lyles Mrs Edna Tidwell
9971 N Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-3948

3795 Sylvia Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, cadintn@aol.com, (615) 763-2315

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Ms Rebecca Davis

Faith, Vanleer Ms Cindy Draper

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Ms Christine Hagewood
1007 Cheek Rd, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 519-6182

1002 Enochs Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-3967

9847 Bear Creek Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-4807

Mount Zion, Fairview Mrs Kathleen Pendergrass

Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Mr Donald Buchanan

Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Lisa Carrington
1105 Fleet Town Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, lisacarrington@bellsouth.net, (615) 763-2676

Church Secretary Directory

9847 Bear Creek Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-4807

Mount Zion, Fairview Ms Sherri Pendergrass
10488 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, R_Pendergrass@bellsouth.net, (931) 670-4960

Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Debra Clifton
991 Fussell Spur Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, fatfoot@juno.com, (615) 789-3957

Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Mr Donald Buchanan

7462 Cox Pike, , Fairview, TN, 37062, , (615) 799-2562

Parkers Creek, Burns Mr Jerome Harrison
10723 N Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, jerry.harrison@nextel.blackberry.net, (615) 256-6590

New Hope, Bon Aqua Mr Gerald Pendergrass
9731 Old Hickory Creek Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-3020

Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Sarah Franklin

Minister of Music Directory



Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Joyce Bullington
575 Leatherwood Rd, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , (615) 763-0301

Faith, Vanleer Mrs Barbara Evans

1039 Singleton Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 763-2837
Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Margaret Carrington

Liberty Missionary Baptist Church, 3072 Little Blue Creek Rd, McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Jennifer Hagewood
1150 Bear Creek Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 414-7607

Burns, Burns Mr James White

2760 Spencer Mill Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, chuck_leonard40@hotmail.com,
Eastside, Burns Mr Chuck Leonard

1380 Soules Chapel Rd, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, jhagewood@tennsco.net,

Mount Zion, Fairview Ms Kim Cunningham
11180 Missionary Ridge Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-3113

Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Ms Lucille McFarlin

9054 Carolyn Way, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, ,
New Hope, Bon Aqua Mrs Amanda Spivey

7309 Birch Bark Dr, , Fairview, TN, 37062, shelinek@aol.com, (615) 799-9465

Church Treasurer Directory

928 Jordan Circle, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, ,

Faith, Vanleer Mr Larry Stockman
2641 Williamson Branch Road, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , (931) 764-0080

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mr Edward Hutchison
3130 Slayden-Marion Road, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 219-3908

Eastside, Burns Mr Tate Lee

1802 Old Columbia Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 441-1614

White Bluff, White Bluff Mr Dwayne Westcott
..N/A, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, ,

Maple Grove, Dickson Mr James Turner
555 Steele Rd, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, mjmech@aol.com, (615) 714-2256

Parkers Creek, Burns Mr Hulin Patrick

Chairman of Deacons Directory

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Faye Guthrie
1054 Cheek Road, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 789-3587

Minister of Preschool Directory

Faith, Vanleer Ms Pam Miner
153 Marion Circle, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, girlscouts2621@yahoo.com,

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Ms Deborah Courtney

7462 Cox Pike, , Fairview, TN, 37062, , (615) 799-2562
Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Mary Aleshire

4929 Highway 49 W, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, ,

Minister of Children Directory
8039 Spot Light Rd, , Lyles, TN, 37098, mysermon@bellsouth.net,

Minister of Youth Directory



3130 Slayden-Marion Road, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 219-3908
Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mr Edward Hutchison

Burns, Burns Mr Youral Winegeart
301 Valleywood Dr, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 533-6266

Sunday School Director Directory

New Hope, Bon Aqua Mrs Veda Martin
8540 Lyles Rd, , Lyles, TN, 37098, ,

Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Gilda Lankford

10847 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, aw42008@bellsouth.net, (931) 670-4588

Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Mr Donald Buchanan
9847 Bear Creek Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-4807

Mount Zion, Fairview Mrs Kathleen Pendergrass

9971 N Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-3948

White Bluff, White Bluff Ms Neva Joslin
2830 Highway 47 N, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, , (615) 797-3994

Rolling Hills, Lyles Mrs Edna Tidwell

7420 Sugar Camp Hollow, , Fairview, TN, 37062, glank23@bellsouth.net, (615) 799-2954

Parkers Creek, Burns Ms Carol Christy
316 Westview Dr, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, , (615) 797-2111

1007 Cheek Rd, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (615) 519-6182

Eastside, Burns Mrs Dee Smith
Eastside Baptist Church, PO Box 54, Burns, TN, 37029, ,

Burns, Burns Ms Tina Daugherty
8960 E 40 Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-5137

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Ms Christine Hagewood

Liberty Missionary Baptist Church, 3072 Little Blue Creek Rd, McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Janelle Turner
555 Steele Rd, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, nelletur@aol.com, (615) 789-7006

Faith, Vanleer Ms Cindy Draper
3795 Sylvia Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, cadintn@aol.com, (615) 763-2315

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Joyce Bullington

Church Clerk Directory

Faith, Vanleer Mrs Sheri Cochran
1367 Yellow Creek Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 446-4936

Church Finance Committee Chairman Directory

Parkers Creek, Burns Mr Kevin Lampley
Parkers Creek Baptist Church, 2327 Abiff Rd, Burns, TN, 37029, ,

Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Amanda Sullivan
7215 Meadowwood Rd, , Fairview, TN, 37062, ,

White Bluff, White Bluff Ms Judy Lyles
White Bluff Baptist Church, PO Box 164, White Bluff, TN, 37187, ,

Rolling Hills, Lyles Ms Sandra Merrow
10847 Missionary Ridge Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, ,

Church Treasurer Directory



470 May St, , McEwen, TN, 37101, cecilgilliland@bellsouth.net, (931) 582-9959
Maple Grove, Dickson Rev Cecil Gilliland

470 May St, , McEwen, TN, 37101, cecilgilliland@bellsouth.net, (931) 582-9959

Mount Zion, Fairview Mrs Kathleen Pendergrass
320 Huddleston Rd, , Centerville, TN, 37033, tammylovellstone@att.net, (931) 670-0290

Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Mr Kenny Stone

1104 N Buchanan, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-1064
Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mr Danny Caudle

4160 Highway 49 W, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, jerryajenkins@aol.com,

Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Debra Gilliland
1104 N Buchanan, , Waverly, TN, 37185, , (931) 296-1064

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Ms Diane Caudle

6925 Taylor Creek Loop, , Nunnelly, TN, 37137, gospel@pngusa.net,

10488 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, ,
Mount Zion, Fairview Rev Ronald Pendergrass

10847 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, aw42008@bellsouth.net, (931) 670-4588

New Hope, Bon Aqua Rev James Parham
10416 Ligon Love Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-4561

New Hope, Bon Aqua Mr Cletus Tidwell

Burns, Burns Rev Ron Melton

Faith, Vanleer Rev Jerry  Jenkins

364 Patterson Circle, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (615) 441-3378

1380 Soules Chapel Road, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, ,
Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mr George Hagewood

Association Ex Board Representative Directory

84 Enochs Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-6149
Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Dorris   Davis

1105 Fleet Town Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 763-2676
Maple Grove, Dickson Mr Tim Carrington

2612 White Bluff Rd, , Burns, TN, 37029, grace4us@bellsouth.net,
Eastside, Burns Mrs Tanya Williams

1026 Old Bear Creek Road, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , (615) 763-0252
Faith, Vanleer Mrs Kelly Mc Cullom

New Hope, Bon Aqua Mr Roger Pendergrass

714 Hickory St, , Centerville, TN, 37033, , (931) 729-4170
Rolling Hills, Lyles Mrs Doris Smith

3169 Westcott Rd, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, , (615) 797-2243
White Bluff, White Bluff Ms Gayle Westcott

7477 Sleepy Hollow Rd, , Fairview, TN, 37062, bro.ken.pc@hotmail.com, (615) 739-2860

Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Gilda Lankford
10147 New Highway 46, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, ,

Parkers Creek, Burns Mr Ken Petzold
7420 Sugar Camp Hollow, , Fairview, TN, 37062, glank23@bellsouth.net, (615) 799-2954

Sunday School Director Directory



Maple Grove, Dickson Ms Karen Seals
1845 Union Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 763-0220

Mount Zion, Fairview Mrs Kathleen Pendergrass
2545 Maysville Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 446-5133

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Patricia   Davis
805 Woody Way, , Dickson, TN, 37055, ,

Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Patricia Capes
84 Enochs Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-6149

10847 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, aw42008@bellsouth.net, (931) 670-4588

7393 Les Hughes Rd, , Fairview, TN, 37062, , (615) 799-0484
Parkers Creek, Burns Mrs Robin Leavell

White Bluff First Baptist Church, PO Box 164, White Bluff, TN, 37187, ,
White Bluff, White Bluff Ms Chyna Marcum

10147 New Highway 46, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-4543
New Hope, Bon Aqua Ms Marian Pendergrass

7930 Horn Tavern Rd, , Fairview, TN, 37062, , (615) 799-8982
Old New Hope, Fairview Mrs Ann Darnell

Burns, Burns Ms Roni Allen
Pianist Directory

84 Enochs Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-6149
Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Patricia   Davis

10220 Sugar Camp Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-3718
Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Ms Edna Stinson

Organist Directory

Faith, Vanleer Mrs Michelle O'Callaghan
655 New Dry Hollow Road, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , (615) 763-0464

Eastside, Burns Mrs Darla Sparkman
521 Aubrey Ln, , Burns, TN, 37029, dsparkman@trmca.org,

New Hope, Bon Aqua Mr Tony Holloway
170 Contrary Rd, , Burns, TN, 37029, , (615) 412-3267

Mount Zion, Fairview Rev Ronald Pendergrass
10488 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, ,

Discipleship Training Director Directory

Rolling Hills, Lyles Mrs Edna Tidwell
9971 N Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-3948

Parkers Creek, Burns Rev Nathan Wilkerson
1047 Glendale Dr, , Dickson, TN, 37055, ntwlkrsn@aol.com, (615) 412-5280

White Bluff, White Bluff Mr Jerry Duke
White Bluff First Baptist Church, PO Box 164, White Bluff, TN, 37187, jduke46@bellsouth.net,

Rolling Hills, Lyles Rev Scott Peterson
8897 Greer Rd, , Lyles, TN, 37098, missionsfirst@aol.com, (931) 670-4861

Association Ex Board Representative Directory



Eastside, Burns Mr Willie Coleman
931 East Iron Hill, , Burns, TN, 37029, ,

Burns, Burns Mr David Mitchell
102 Bellwood Circle, , Dickson, TN, 37055, ,

Church Mens Ministry Director Directory

8039 Spot Light Rd, , Lyles, TN, 37098, isaiah55@hotmail.com, (931) 670-5852

Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Gilda Lankford
7420 Sugar Camp Hollow, , Fairview, TN, 37062, glank23@bellsouth.net, (615) 799-2954

New Hope, Bon Aqua Ms Nicolette Spencer

320 Huddleston Rd, , Centerville, TN, 37033, tammylovellstone@att.net, (931) 729-0352

Mount Zion, Fairview Ms Victoria  Pendergrass
10488 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, victoriaap86@yahoo.com, (615) 804-3755

Parkers Creek, Burns Ms Tonya Tidwell

240 Circle Dr, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Rolling Hills, Lyles Ms Susie Ezell
10294 Chappell Cemetery Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, ,

Parkers Creek, Burns Mr Jacky Tidwell

240 Circle Dr, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Parkers Creek, Burns Ms Tonya Tidwell
240 Circle Dr, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

1380 Soules Chapel Rd, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, jhagewood@tennsco.net,

Eastside, Burns Mrs Beth Williams
204 Hill Dr, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, bethwilliams60@hotmail.com,

Burns, Burns Mrs Debra Melton
364 Patterson Circle, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mrs Jennifer Hagewood

Faith, Vanleer Ms Pam Miner

Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Lisa Carrington
1105 Fleet Town Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, lisacarrington@bellsouth.net, (615) 763-2676

Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Mrs Tammy Stone

4929 Highway 49 W, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, ,

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Joyce Bullington
Liberty Missionary Baptist Church, 3072 Little Blue Creek Rd, McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Church VBS Director Directory

10488 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, victoriaap86@yahoo.com, (615) 804-3755
Mount Zion, Fairview Ms Victoria  Pendergrass

White Bluff First Baptist Church, PO Box 164, White Bluff, TN, 37187, ,
White Bluff, White Bluff Mr Mike Allen

Youth Choir Director Directory

7615 Union Valley Rd, , Fairview, TN, 37062, , (615) 799-9820
Eastside, Burns Mr Frank Daugherty

3795 Sylvia Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, wgc6string@aol.com, (615) 763-2315
Faith, Vanleer Ms Wanda Chappell

Praise Band Leader Directory



Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Margaret Carrington
Liberty Missionary Baptist Church, 3072 Little Blue Creek Rd, McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Joyce Bullington
Church CP/Stewardship Chair Directory

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Patricia   Davis
928 Jordan Circle, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, thewbleefamily@comcast.net, 615.587.2745

Eastside, Burns Mrs Nikki Lee

7420 Sugar Camp Hollow, , Fairview, TN, 37062, glank23@bellsouth.net, (615) 799-2954
Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Gilda Lankford

84 Enochs Rd, , McEwen, TN, 37101, , (931) 582-6149

Church Library Team Leader Directory

Faith, Vanleer Mr Danny Evans
575 Leatherwood Rd, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , (615) 763-0301

Prayer Ministry Coordinator Directory

9971 N Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-3948
Rolling Hills, Lyles Mrs Edna Tidwell

3139 Westcott Rd, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, firemanlove@att.net, (615) 797-3791
White Bluff, White Bluff Mrs Marie Westcott

7150 Old Cox Pk, , Fairview, TN, 37062, , (615) 799-2494

Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Ms Lucille McFarlin
11180 Missionary Ridge Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-3113

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Joyce Bullington
Liberty Missionary Baptist Church, 3072 Little Blue Creek Rd, McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Mount Zion, Fairview Mrs Kathleen Pendergrass

8960 Old Highway 46, , Lyles, TN, 37098, , (931) 670-6266

Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Mary Donegan

10847 Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, aw42008@bellsouth.net, (931) 670-4588

New Hope, Bon Aqua Ms Lena Judd

Church WMU Director Directory

364 Patterson Circle, , McEwen, TN, 37101, ,
Burns, Burns Mrs Debra Melton

655 New Dry Hollow Road, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , (615) 763-0464
Faith, Vanleer Mrs Michelle O'Callaghan

Church Womens Ministry Director Directory

New Hope, Bon Aqua Mr Wilson Spencer
8039 Spot Light Rd, , Lyles, TN, 37098, mysermon@bellsouth.net,

Faith, Vanleer Mr John O'Callghan
655 New Dry Hollow Road, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, , (615) 763-0464

White Bluff, White Bluff Mr Dwayne Westcott
..N/A, , White Bluff, TN, 37187, ,

Rolling Hills, Lyles Rev Scott Peterson
8897 Greer Rd, , Lyles, TN, 37098, missionsfirst@aol.com, (931) 670-4861

Church Mens Ministry Director Directory



170 Contrary Rd, , Burns, TN, 37029, , (615) 412-3267
New Hope, Bon Aqua Ms Martha Holloway

Church Wide WMU Mission Coor  Directory

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mr Randall Hasley
1478 Freeman Loop, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (931) 622-2218

Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mr Randall Hasley

4929 Highway 49 W, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, ,
Faith, Vanleer Rev Kevin Miner

1478 Freeman Loop, , Cumberland Furnace, TN, 37051, , (931) 622-2218

Minister of Evangelism Directory

165 Hayes Road, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, , (615) 789-0081
Cumberland Furnace, Cumberland Furnace Mr William(Bubba) Murphy

1367 Yellow Creek Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, alprays@aol.com, (615) 446-4936
Faith, Vanleer Mr Allen Cochran

Minister of Adults Directory

Liberty Missionary Baptist Church, 3072 Little Blue Creek Rd, McEwen, TN, 37101, ,
Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Joyce Bullington

991 Fussell Spur Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, fatfoot@juno.com, (615) 789-3957
Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Debra Clifton

Church Historian Directory

Maple Grove, Dickson Mrs Janelle Turner
Liberty Missionary Baptist Church, 3072 Little Blue Creek Rd, McEwen, TN, 37101, ,

Missionary Ridge, Bon Aqua Mr Donald Buchanan
555 Steele Rd, , Charlotte, TN, 37036, nelletur@aol.com, (615) 789-7006

Liberty Missionary, McEwen Mrs Joyce Bullington

8960 E 40 Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-5137
Burns, Burns Ms Tina Daugherty

4160 Highway 49 W, , Vanleer, TN, 37181, jerryajenkins@aol.com,
Faith, Vanleer Rev Jerry  Jenkins

7420 Sugar Camp Hollow, , Fairview, TN, 37062, glank23@bellsouth.net, (615) 799-2954
Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Gilda Lankford

1047 Glendale Dr, , Dickson, TN, 37055, ntwlkrsn@aol.com, (615) 740-9524
Parkers Creek, Burns Mrs Jennifer Wilkerson

8540 Lyles Rd, , Lyles, TN, 37098, ,

Mount Zion, Fairview Ms Kim Cunningham
9847 Bear Creek Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-4807

New Hope, Bon Aqua Mrs Veda Martin
7309 Birch Bark Dr, , Fairview, TN, 37062, shelinek@aol.com, (615) 799-9465

ACP Contact Directory

1039 Singleton Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 763-2837

Parkers Creek, Burns Mr Hulin Patrick
1802 Old Columbia Rd, , Dickson, TN, 37055, , (615) 441-1614

Church CP/Stewardship Chair Directory



9971 N Tidwell Rd, , Bon Aqua, TN, 37025, , (931) 670-3948
Rolling Hills, Lyles Mrs Edna Tidwell

7150 Old Cox Pk, , Fairview, TN, 37062, , (615) 799-2494
Old New Hope, Fairview Ms Mary Donegan

Church Wide WMU Mission Coor  Directory
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